
Table 3: Number of Matched Applicants by First Choice Discipline and Quotas
by Discipline

421 466 520 384 89

First 
Choice

Discipline

Quota Offered
Total
Quota
after

Reversion
Quota
Filled

Quota Vacant%
Total

Choices

%
Total
Quota

 Total  100.0 %  100.0 %

 Discipline RegularRegular ParticulierParticulier

Adult Cardiology
Adult Clinical Immunology &
Allergy
Adult Critical Care Medicine
Adult Endocrinology &
Metabolism
Adult Gastroenterology
Adult Infectious Diseases
Adult Infectious Diseases &
Medical Microbiology
Adult Nephrology
Adult Respirology
Adult Rheumatology
Clinical Pharmacology and
Toxicology
General Internal Medicine
Geriatric Medicine
Hematology
Medical Oncology
Occupational Medicine

61
7

36
16

53
17
0

18
38
20
1

80
11
34
29
0

 14.5 %
 1.7 %

 8.6 %
 3.8 %

 12.6 %
 4.0 %
 0.0 %

 4.3 %
 9.0 %
 4.8 %
 0.2 %

 19.0 %
 2.6 %
 8.1 %
 6.9 %
 0.0 %

56
11

46
25

35
17
1

35
38
28
3

85
20
31
34
1

 11.0 %
 2.9 %

 9.2 %
 5.6 %

 8.7 %
 3.3 %
 1.2 %

 7.9 %
 8.3 %
 5.6 %
 0.6 %

 16.5 %
 5.4 %
 6.5 %
 7.3 %
 0.2 %

59
15

48
26

47
16
6

34
44
29
3

88
26
36
42
1

56
8

30
15

40
15
1

18
37
18
1

72
11
31
31
0

2
3

16
7

0
1
1

10
2
10
2

15
7
3
9
1

1
4

2
4

10
0
5

6
5
1
0

1
8
3
4
0

1
4

2
4

7
0
4

6
5
1
0

1
8
2
2
0

54 47

Source: First Iteration of the 2012 R4 Medicine Subspecialty Match.
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