**Table 3: Number of Matched Applicants by First Choice Discipline and Quotas by Discipline** 

	First	% Total	Quota Offered		% Total	Total Quota after	Quota	Quota Vacant	
	Choice								
Discipline	Discipline	Choices	Regular	Particulier	Quota	Reversion	Filled	Regular	Particulier
Adult Cardiology	61	14.5 %	56	1	11.0 %	59	56	2	1
Adult Clinical Immunology & Allergy	7	1.7 %	11	4	2.9 %	15	8	3	4
Adult Critical Care Medicine	36	8.6 %	46	2	9.2 %	48	30	16	2
Adult Endocrinology & Metabolism	16	3.8 %	25	4	5.6 %	26	15	7	4
Adult Gastroenterology	53	12.6 %	35	10	8.7 %	47	40	0	7
Adult Infectious Diseases	17	4.0 %	17	0	3.3 %	16	15	1	0
Adult Infectious Diseases &	0	0.0 %	1	5	1.2 %	6	1	1	4
Medical Microbiology									
Adult Nephrology	18	4.3 %	35	6	7.9 %	34	18	10	6
Adult Respirology	38	9.0 %	38	5	8.3 %	44	37	2	5
Adult Rheumatology	20	4.8 %	28	1	5.6 %	29	18	10	1
Clinical Pharmacology and Toxicology	1	0.2 %	3	0	0.6 %	3	1	2	0
General Internal Medicine	80	19.0 %	85	1	16.5 %	88	72	15	1
Geriatric Medicine	11	2.6 %	20	8	5.4 %	26	11	7	8
Hematology	34	8.1 %	31	3	6.5 %	36	31	3	2
Medical Oncology	29	6.9 %	34	4	7.3 %	42	31	9	2
Occupational Medicine	0	0.0 %	1	0	0.2 %	1	0	1	0
Total	421	100.0 %	466	54	100.0 %	520	384	89	47

Source: First Iteration of the 2012 R4 Medicine Subspecialty Match.